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	2009 Holiday Schedule

DSG (Service Contract Act)



NOTE: Employees working part-time (20-39 hours each week)
accrue holiday on a pro-rata basis













NOTE





Banked/saved�holidays must�be used by�12-31-09











Thursday, January 1�
New Year’s Day�
�
Monday, January 19�
Martin Luther King Day�
�
Monday, February 16�
President’s Day�
�
Monday, May 25�
Memorial Day�
�
Friday, July 3�
Independence Day�
�
Monday, September 7�
Labor Day�
�
Wednesday, November 11�
Veteran’s Day�
�
Monday, October 12�
Columbus Day�
�
Thursday, November 26�
Thanksgiving Day�
�
Friday, December 25�
Christmas Day�
�









Years of Service	Vacation










